
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE             REC EVENTS AFFILIATED  DRESSAGE

JUDGE TIM PEARSON WRITER

SUNDAY 15TH DECEMBER 2013 AFFILIATED DRESSAGE REC EVENTS

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

INTRO A

1014 38 ROSLIN SMOKY GLOW SHAW MADDIE 231568 145.5 63.26 1st 63

1007 2 CHICO MACKAY GRACE 137.5 59.78 2nd 59

1000 1 DOROTHY JOYCE TROTT MARK 354309 132 57.39 3rd 58

CLASS 2 PRELIM 13 SUNDAY 15TH DECEMBER 2013 ARENA INDOOR

1035 4 SEVENTH HEAVEN II 60288 WHITE SUSIE 403117 n/s

1110 9 SUMMER RUSH SERPLUS NICOLA 371998 O 165 68.75 1ST 55

1049 6 THE LITTLE GREEK 60885 DEVANE EMILY 258296 R 159 66.25 2ND 54

1056 7 FOXHOLM BOBBIE DAZZLER CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 O 152 63.54 3RD 50

1042 5 CAERINI CONFERENCE LAD CLEGG KATY O 150 62.5 4TH 50

1103 8 DEERPARK BARTHY HOLMES MICHAEL R 130.5 54.37 5TH 43

1028 3 ARPAD DE LA FRANCE 60830A JOHNSON NINA 403538 125 52.08 6TH 40

JUDGE TIM PEARSON

CLASS 4 NOVICE 28 SUNDAY 15TH DECEMBER 2013 ARENA INDOOR

1228 22 LISMAKEERA SAMBUCA 60233 GIBSON VICTORIA 189561 O 157.5 65.62 1ST 2ND 52

1214 20 CHRISTIAN 60712 THOMPSON REBECCA 403456 O 155 64.58 2ND 53

1249 24 SUPER TED 56589 TAYLOR LESLEY 74543 R 158.5 66.04 1ST 1ST 54

1221 21 COOL HAND LUKE 58703 BUTTERY SAMANTHA 400259 R 155 64.58 2ND 52

1200 18 VERONA III 48600 GALLON DAWN 313319 R 150.5 62.7 3RD 50

1242 23 WIXSTONE I LOVE CASH 58340 ELLIOTT VAL 349550 R 150 62.5 4TH 51

1207 19 MY AMERICAN BOY 46368 TOSELAND DIANA 204725 R 148 61.66 5TH 49

1256 25 CURLEW 55443 THOMSON MARGARET 377597 R 145.5 60.62 6TH 48

1304 35 TIME BEFORE 57097 HARDWICK JESS 401034 R 141.5 58.95 47

1311 14 HEAVEN EYES 60286 WHITE SUSIE 403117 R N/S

XXXX JUDGE EVA TROTTER

CLASS 3 PRELIM 14 SUNDAY 15TH DECEMBER 2013 ARENA YORKSHIRE O R O/A

1203 12 ZEPHYR OF CAENIOCHAN 4816209107 FRAIN JOANNE 310334 R W/D

1241 36 DENSION MIST 52587 GASKIN DEBBIE 400459 R W/D

1131 18 VERONA III 48600 GALLON DAWN 313319 R R

1248 16 SEDHORS PAPA SMURF 56507 FIRTH STEPHANIE 192392 R 170 70.83 1ST 2ND 58

1255 17 HOMLE FARM NIGHT OWL 59040 CATLEUGH GIORGIO 354473 R 166 69.16 2ND 3RD 56

1138 6 THE LITTLE GREEK 60885 DEVANE EMILY 258296 R 162 67.5 3RD 54

1152 8 DEERPARK BARTHY HOLMES MICHAEL R 137 57.08 4TH 46

1156 11 RED HORIZON 57622 RUCK BECKY 401300 O W/D

1117 4 SEVENTH HEAVEN II 60288 WHITE SUSIE 403117 O N/S

1210 14 HEAVEN EYES 60286 WHITE SUSIE 403117 O N/S

1234 15 ON THE WAY CLANCEY JOLYSE'S 108006 O 172 71.66 1ST 1ST 58

1145 7 FOXHOLM BOBBIE DAZZLER CARR DAVIDSONDEBORAH 16403 O 157 65.41 2ND 52

1159 9 SUMMER RUSH SERPLUS NICOLA 371998 O 156 65 3RD 52

1124 5 CAERINI CONFERENCE LAD CLEGG KATY O 151 62.91 4TH 50

1110 3 ARPAD DE LA FRANCE 60830A JOHNSON NINA 403538 O 144 60 5TH 48

JUDGE EVA TROTTER



CLASS 5 NOVICE 34 SUNDAY 15TH DECEMBER 2013 ARENA YORKSHIRE

1411 27 LATES GOLD FUTURES 291846 USSHER DAISY 291846 O 166 69.16 1ST 1ST 62

1329 20 CHRISTIAN 60712 THOMPSON REBECCA 403456 O 151 62.91 2ND 58

1350 26 ON A STAR CLANCEY JOLYSE'S 108006 O 151 62.91 3RD 56

1357 16 SEDHORS PAPA SMURF 56507 FIRTH STEPHANIE 192392 R 162 67.5 1ST 2ND 61

1425 24 SUPER TED 56589 TAYLOR LESLEY 74543 R 157 65.41 2ND 60

1336 21 COOL HAND LUKE 58703 BUTTERY SAMANTHA 400259 R 155 64.58 3RD 58

1432 35 TIME BEFORE 57097 HARDWICK JESS 401034 R 152 63.33 4TH 57

1404 17 HOMLE FARM NIGHT OWL 59040 CATLEUGH GIORGIO 354473 R 151 62.91 5TH 57

1315 18 VERONA III 48600 GALLON DAWN 313319 R 147 61.25 6TH 56

1322 19 MY AMERICAN BOY 46368 TOSELAND DIANA 204725 R 144 60 55

1418 23 WIXSTONE I LOVE CASH 58340 ELLIOTT VAL 349550 R 144 60 56

1439 38 PLUMMER FLO H/C 157 65.41 58

XXXX JUDGE G LEWIS ARENA INDOORS

ELEMENTARY 40

1344 30 FEARKE 5214004125 MULDER MICHELLE 316997 R 199 64.19 1ST 52

1337 29 RARE PROPOSITION 4756307108 HEDLEY GRAYLAURA 272523 T 192 61.93 48

1510 38 PLUMMER FLO O 202 65.16 1ST

ELEMENTARY 53

1323 22 LISMAKEERA SAMBUCA 60233 GIBSON VICTORIA 189561 O 226 66.47 1ST 54

27 LATES GOLD FUTURES 291846 USSHER DAISY 291846 O 215 63.23 2ND 52

29 RARE PROPOSITION 4756307108 HEDLEY GRAYLAURA 272523 R W/D

MEDIUM 69

1330 28 AGFA CLICK 5433012123 BOLAM CARLA 400654 R 214 64.84 1ST 52

1351 31 CHALLENGE SWEET WILLIAM4153403130 WILSON CHARLES 70238 R 210 63.63 2ND 52

MEDIUM 73

1358 32 BREITHIA CAPALI 4877611126 HAVIS CHRISSIE 19127 O 226 66.47 1ST 52

1426 28 AGFA CLICK 5433012123 BOLAM CARLA 400654 R 217 63.82 1ST 50

1419 31 CHALLENGE SWEET WILLIAM4153403130 WILSON CHARLES 70238 R 205 60.29 2ND 50

ADVANCED MEDIUM 85

32 BREITHIA CAPALI 4877611126 HAVIS CHRISSIE 19127 O 224 65.88 1ST 39

1405 33 DONRICA 31470 HINDMARSH JULIE 15814 O 222 65.29 2ND 39

ADVANCED MEDIUM 92

1454 33 DONRICA 31470 HINDMARSH JULIE 15814 O 233 62.97 39

1501 36 CELLO D 47736 DAY JO 231 62.43 39


